
PROGRAMME

12.30 

12.35 

13.05 

13.45 

14.15 

14.30 

15.10 

15.50 

16.00 

16.30 

17.00 

17.30 

17.35 

BSTI ANNUAL MEETING 2020 

Thursday 19th November, 2020 

Introduction & Welcome 
Dr Graham Robinson, BSTI President 

Difficult patterns of ILD and how to decipher 
Dr Miranda Siemienowicz, The Alfred Hospital, Melbourne, Australia 

Lung Health Check: Difficulties and Dilemmas 
Dr Matthew Callister, The Leeds Teaching Hospitals & Dr Arjun Nair, 
University College London Hospital 

Putting the heart back in the chest
Dr Russell Bull, BSCI President, Royal Bournemouth Hospital 

Break

Scientific Session 
Chair: Dr Joe Jacobs, University College London. 

Case Presentations 
Chair: Dr Annette Johnstone, The Leeds Teaching Hospitals 

Break

Venous related IPAH & CTD PAH 
Dr Smitha Rajaram, Sheffield Teaching Hospital. 

What’s so typical about TB anyway? A radiological perspective 
Prof Fergus Gleeson, Oxford University Hospitals 

What’s so typical about TB anyway? A clinical perspective 
Dr Theodore Marras, Toronto General Hospital, Canada 

Close and final comment 
Dr Graham Robinson, BSTI President 

BSTI AGM and BSTI updates

https://www.bsti.org.uk/



