

## **BSTI ANNUAL MEETING 2020**

## Thursday 19<sup>th</sup> November, 2020

## **PROGRAMME**

12.30	Introduction & Welcome
	<b>Dr Graham Robinson,</b> BSTI President
12.35	Difficult patterns of ILD and how to decipher
	<b>Dr Miranda Siemienowicz</b> , The Alfred Hospital, Melbourne, Australia
13.05	Lung Health Check: Difficulties and Dilemmas
	Dr Matthew Callister, The Leeds Teaching Hospitals & Dr Arjun Nair,
	University College London Hospital
13.45	Putting the heart back in the chest
	<b>Dr Russell Bull,</b> BSCI President, Royal Bournemouth Hospital
14.15	Break
14.30	Scientific Session
	Chair: Dr Joe Jacobs, University College London.
15.10	Case Presentations
	Chair: Dr Annette Johnstone, The Leeds Teaching Hospitals
15.50	Break
16.00	Venous related IPAH & CTD PAH
	Dr Smitha Rajaram, Sheffield Teaching Hospital.
16.30	What's so typical about TB anyway? A radiological perspective
	<b>Prof Fergus Gleeson</b> , Oxford University Hospitals
17.00	What's so typical about TB anyway? A clinical perspective
	Dr Theodore Marras, Toronto General Hospital, Canada
17.30	Close and final comment
	<b>Dr Graham Robinson</b> , BSTI President
17.35	BSTI AGM and BSTI updates